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No. 18-926 
 

IN THE 
Supreme Court of the United States 

 
PUTNAM INVESTMENTS, ET AL., 

 
Petitioners, 

v. 
 

JOHN BROTHERSTON, ET AL.,  
 

Respondents. 
 
 

ON WRIT OF CERTIORARI  
TO THE UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS  

FOR THE FIRST CIRCUIT 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 
 I am a member of the Bar of this Court, and I hereby certify pursuant to 

Supreme Court Rules 29.3 and 29.5 that I have, this 24th day of January, 2019, 

served one copy of Respondents’ letter request for extension of time upon each party 

separately represented in this proceeding by causing the copies to be delivered via 

Federal Express for overnight delivery to counsel of record at the address listed below: 

James O. Fleckner 
Martin C. Topol 
Goodwin Procter LLP 
100 Northern Avenue 
Boston, MA  02210 
jfleckner@goodwinlaw.com 
mtopol@goodwinlaw.com 

William M. Jay 
Jaime A. Santos 
Goodwin Procter LLP 
901 New York Avenue NW 
Washington, DC  20001 
wjay@goodwinlaw.com 
jsantos@goodwinlaw.com 
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Jason A. Tucker 
Putnam Investments 
100 Federal Street 
Boston, MA  02110 

James R. Carroll 
Eben P. Colby 
Michael S. Hines 
Sarah L. Rosenbluth 
Skadden Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom 
500 Boylston Street 
Boston, MA  02116 
james.carroll@skadden.com 
eben.colby@skadden.com 
michael.hines@skadden.com 
sarah.rosenbluth@skadden.com 

 

 In addition, pursuant to Supreme Court Rule 29.3, I have caused electronic 

copies of all documents to be filed with the Clerk and served on the counsel of record 

at the email addresses listed above. 

 I further certify that all persons required to be served have been served. 

       

Dated:  January 24, 2019   ____________________ 
      James H. Kaster 
      Nichols Kaster, PLLP 
      80 S. 8th Street, Suite 4600 
      Minneapolis, MN  55402 
      kaster@nka.com 
      (612) 256-3200 
 
      Counsel of Record for Respondents 
        


